

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Repair of 81" X 59" Arch Pipe at M.P. 24.75 PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-02M Net Length of Project: 0 Mile ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin and Maui News - June 5, 2002 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2002 COMPLETION TIME: Twenty (20) Working Days				H.E.M. CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS		CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
✓ 206.2020	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	20	Cu Yd	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
✓ 209.0000	✓ Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00
✓ 503.0020	✓ Class A Concrete for 81" x 59" Arch Pipe	45	Cu Yd	580.00	26,100.00	1,870.00	84,150.00	3,000.00	135,000.00	2,500.00	112,500.00
✓ 603.1000	Bed Course Material for Pipe	10	Cu Yd	500.00	5,000.00	410.00	4,100.00	250.00	2,500.00	300.00	3,000.00
✓ 657.1000	Pressure Grout	170	Cu Yd	500.00	85,000.00	940.00	159,800.00	345.00	58,650.00	250.00	42,500.00
✓ 645.2000	✓ Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00
✓ 699.1000	✓ Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	18,050.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	17,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 221,150.00		\$ 287,550.00		\$ 243,150.00		\$ 193,000.00
Preference (for Bid Evaluation)											
A. Hawaii Products					\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00
B. In-State Contractor					\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 221,150.00		\$ 287,550.00		\$ 243,150.00		\$ 193,000.00
Project Manager: Sean Hiraoka											
Date: July 11, 2002											